Edgerton Board of Education
Regular Meeting
June 25, 2025
Wednesday
7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

1. Call to order

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.
7.5.
7.6.

Approval of Agenda (action)
Public Forum- Speakers will be allotted 3 minutes each to speak
Approval of Minutes (action)

Approval of Cash Flow Reports (action)
Approval of monthly bills (action)

Administrator’s report

FY26 Budget (action)
Audit Services (action)
Building Project (action)
Summer Projects Update
Legislative Updates
Elementary/Supt. Report

8. Adjournment



